
Quarter-Time
6/26/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:22 PM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 102 Class: ApHC Y250 Breakaway Roping - 18 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Harvey Stevens, Brent Woolery

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
ELI CRUMP
HENAGAR, AL
ApHC - 1045330

2019

SOME KIND VICTORY

ApHC - 690447

ELI CRUMP

ApHC - 1045330

119

2 JIM JIRKOVSKY
WHITESBORO, TX
ApHC - 32118

2009

MR SHINING GUN

ApHC - 673138

CARLY KLEIER

ApHC - 1009957

222

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

119
222

119
222

3rd Judge: 

119
222

4th Judge: 

119
222

1
2

Keith 
Longacre

Mike Carter Harvey 
Stevens

Brent 
Woolery


